
BAHONA COLLEGE BUS SERVICE APPLICATION FORM 1 

 

Bahona College  
Bus Service Application Form 

Personal Information: 

1. Full Name: _____________________________________________________ 

2. Gender:  [   ] Female   [   ] Male   [    ] Other 

3. Date of Birth: (In DD/MM/YYYY format): __________________________ 

4. Course: ________________________________________________________ 

5. Semester/Class: _________________________________________________ 

6. College Roll Number: ____________________________________________ 

7. Contact Number: ________________________________________________ 

8. Email Address: __________________________________________________ 

9. Permanent Address: _____________________________________________ 

10. PIN Code: ______________________________________________________ 

11.  Mother’s Name: _________________________________________________ 

12. Mother’s Phone Number: _________________________________________ 

13.  Father’s Name: __________________________________________________ 

14. Father’s Phone Number: __________________________________________ 

15.  AADHAR NUMBER of the Student:________________________________ 

Bus Service Details: 

16.  Do you wish to avail the college bus service? [   ] Yes   [   ] No 

17.  Preferred Pick-up Point: _________________________________________ 

(See the suggested pickup points enclosed with this form) 

18.  Do you require a Drop service in the Afternoon?   [   ] Yes  [  ] No 

 

I wish to submit the application form and also agree with the terms and conditions. 

 

Student's Signature: _________________________ 

Date: ______  

For office use 

Application Accepted and Bus Service 

Issues/ Not Issued 

 

 

Full Signature of the  

Teacher In-Charge/Principal 

Date:  



BAHONA COLLEGE BUS SERVICE APPLICATION FORM 2 

 

Bahona College  
Bus Service Application Form 

 

Terms and Conditions:  

Please read and agree to the following terms and conditions before submitting the 

application: 

1. I agree to pay Rs. 1000/- as the monthly Bus Service Fee on time.  

2. The college bus service is exclusively for the transportation of Bahona College students. 

3. The bus service is subject to availability and will operate on fixed routes and timings. 

4. Students must maintain discipline and follow the instructions of the bus staff during the 

journey. 

5. The college reserves the right to modify or suspend the bus service without prior notice. 

6. Students are responsible for their belongings. The college will not be liable for any loss or 

damage. 

7. Any changes or cancellations in the bus service will be communicated through official 

college channels. 

8. I declare that am medically fit to travel on the college bus. 

9. I understand and accept that the college will not be responsible for any accidents that may 

occur during my travel on the college bus. 

10. I hereby declare that I will either renew or surrender the bus service at least 7 days before 

the end of each month.  

. 

I have read and understood the above terms and conditions, and I agree to abide 

by them. 

Personal Information: 

Full Name: __________________________________________________________ 

AADHAR NUMBER: _________________________________________________  

 

 

 

Student's Signature: _________________________ 

Date: ______ 



BUS SERVICE: BAHONA COLLEGE, JORHAT 

DETAILS OF BUS PICK UP POINT 

 

 

 

 

Sl. No. Bus Pick up point Time 

1 Lahoti Petrol Pump (Starting Point) 7.40 A.M. 
2 K.B. Road Tiniali 7.42 A.M. 

3 Dos & Co Chariali 7.45 A.M. 
4 Githarti Point 7.50 A.M. 
5 Boruah Chariali 7.55 A.M. 
6 Malow ali Tiniali 8.00 A.M. 

7 J.B Road Tiniali 8.03 A.M. 
8 Public Bus Stand 8.05 A.M. 
9 Nirmal Chariali 8.10 A.M. 

10 Malpani Chariali 8.13 A.M. 
11 Bhogdoi Bridge 8.15 A.M. 
12 Dhenuchucha 8.20 A.M. 
13 Borpool 8.22 A.M. 

14 Changli Gaon 8.25 A.M. 
15 Kenduguri Tiniali 8.30 A.M. 
16 Kenduguri By Pass 8.35 A.M. 
17 Bharali Chuk 8.42 A.M. 

18 Kathonia Guri 8.48 A.M. 
19 Nabora Tiniali 8.50 A.M. 
20 Bahona College (End Point) 9.00 A.M. 


